Bykamp KKU-Berlin 1981

Kampen blev spillet den 22. august i Berlin

Berlin Herrer Res,
Manfred Wilke 1507
Segmar Born 14908
Dztlef Schlischlig 755
Karl-Heinz Slezewski 1519
Jirg Dobe 1496
Glnther Kaiser 1503
Manfred Sonntag 729
Berlin Damer

B rgit Engalmann 754
Friedel Meurman 726
Garda Sabrowski 747
Aqno Crunwaldt 7ag
Inge Motzkus 746
Dagmar WHalki 371
Uta Hennig 308

Total KKU Herrer

Jaérgen Jensen
kaj Lindstram
Henrik Pedersen
Benny Blankens:einer
Ole Gad
LIffe Espensen

90o? ‘Werner k. Jensen

KEU Damer

Licbat Albrachtzan
Margit Alarecht=en
Ena Bargholz
Kirston Jonsch
Bodil Gad
Bi-the Rawn

4450 FRona andersen

Res.

1446
1500
1471
1468
1472
1489

726
723
701
7241
732
743

Total

8846

4349




